
     LIST OF PARTICIPANTS   

FROM NAME E-MAIL TEL 

BOLIVIA Ramiro Agustín Díaz Siñani dgsramirodj@hotmail.com 59122200206 / 0059122111055  

ECUADOR Guillermo Sánchez  gsanchez@ambiente.gov.ec 593-22-563542; 563-422  

NICARAGUA Carla Ramirez carla.ramirez@fao.org + 505 22760426 

PARAGUAY Daniel Gonzalez danigsosa@gmail.com 59524575564 

PNG Joe Pokana jpokana@climatepng.org 00675-323944 / 0067572256620 

TANZANIA Bruno Bahane  brunobahane2@hotmail.com   

VIETNAM Pham Manh Cuong cuong.pham.rs@googlemail.com 04-3843 8792 

ZAMBIA Bwalya Chendauka bchendouka@yahoo.co.uk   

FAO-SFS Edward  Kilawe edward.kilawe@fao.org   

FAO-RAP Masahiro Otsuka masahiro.otsuka@fao.org   

UNDP Asako Takimoto asako.takimoto@undp.org (92-51)8355646 

UNDP Josep A. Gari josep.gari@undp.org 00221 33 869 0639 

UNEP - WCMC Maurizio Teobaldelli maurizio.teobaldelli@unep-wcmc.org  
UN-REDD 
Programme 
Secretariat Tiina Vahanen tiina.vahanen@fao.org    

IDLO Delas Isabelle idelas@idlo.int 

CONSULTANT Kewin Kamerlaczyk kkamerlaczyk@gmail.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

     INTERNAL PRESENTATION GROUP 

NAME FROM E-MAIL 

Bombelli Antonio NRCE antonio.bombelli@fao.org 

Cumani Renato NRCE renato.cumani@fao.org 

Gerrand Adam FOIM adam.gerrand@fao.org 

Govil Kailash NRCD kailash.govil@fao.org 

Lambrou Yianna ESWD yianna.lambrou@fao.org 

Latham John NRCE john.latham@fao.org 

Loyche Wilkie Mette FOIM mette.loychewilkie@fao.org 

Marchi Giulio NRCE giulio.marchi@fao.org 

Martucci Antonio NRCE antonio.martucci@fao.org 

Mollicone Danilo FOMD danilo.mollicone@fao.org 

Morgera Elisa LEGN elisa.morgera@fao.org 

Nelson Sibyl ESWD sibyl.nelson@fao.org 

Rosati Ilaria NRCE ilaria.rosati@fao.org 

Saket Mohamed FOMR mohamed.saket@fao.org 

Tapio Bistrom Marja Liisa NRD marjaliisa.tapiobistrom@fao.org 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

FAO MEMBERS 
NAME E-MAIL FROM 
Altrell Dan Olof dan.altrell@fao.org FOMR 
Bevilacqua Marta marta.bevilacqua@fao.org NRCD 

Branthomme Anne anne.branthomme@fao.org FOMR 
Carle James Barrack jim.carle@fao.org FOMR 
Garzuglia Monica monica.garzuglia@fao.org FOIM 

Heino Jan jan.heino@fao.org FOD 
Henry Matieu matieu.henry@fao.org NRCE 
Hyung Kwang Kim hyungkwang.Kim@fao.org FOMR 

Hiepe Claudia claudia.hiepe@fao.org NRCB 

Holmgren Peter peter.holmgren@fao.org NRCD 
Jonckheere Inge inge.jonckheere@fao.org FOMR 
Kanamaru Hideki hideki.kanamaru@fao.org NRCB 

Leppanen Mikko mikko.leppanen@fao.org FOMR 
Lindquist Erik erik.lindquist@fao.org FOIM 
Lugones Teresa teresa.lugones@fao.org NRCD 

Maniatis Danae danae.maniatis@fao.org FOMD 
Mann Wendy wendy.mann@fao.org NRD 
Martin Michael  mikael.martin@fao.org FOED 

Müller Alexander alexander.mueller@fao.org NRD 
Müller Eva eva.muller@fao.org FOEP 
Ortiz Chour Hivy hivy.ortizchour@fao.org FOIM 

Prado José Antonio  joseantonio.prado@fao.org FOMD 
Ricchiuti Romanelli Anne anne.ricchiutiromanelli@fao.org NRCE 
Sandoval Alberto alberto.sandoval@fao.org NRCD 

Souvannavong Oudara oudara.souvannavong@fao.org FOMC 
Tavani Rebecca rebecca.tavani@fao.org FOMR 
Urbani Federica federica.urbani@fao.org NRCD 


